FéMU

FEDER

ACION
E

DE LA R

1 44

43

42

41

47

33

27

48

46

54

50

55

39

38

49

@

DE
10N DE

AUTOHOVILISMC
[ MURCIA

A.C. LORCA

A.C ZARCILLA DE RAMOS

A.C. TOTANA

A.C ZARCILLA DE RAMOS

ESCUDERIA DEL MARMOL

A.C. TOTANA

A.C. TOTANA

A.C. TOTANA

A.C. TOTANA

A.C. TOTANA

A.C. MURCIA

A.C. TOTANA

A.C. TOTANA
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IXSUBIDA RAMONETE

5 DE MAYO DE 2013

Clasificac Oficiosa 3 SUBIDA OFICI

JULI&N BORNAS PéREZ

SALVADOR MOLINA NEREO

JOSé M. ROMERO URREA

GINES CORBALAN BARAZA

ANTONIO J. GIL MARTINEZ

JUAN F. HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ

ALBERTO C4RCELES L6PEZ

ANTONIO ANDREO MATEOS

ALVARO VIZCAINO LORENZO

MIGUEL GILBERTE S4ANCHEZ

JOSé A. RUIPEREZ PARDO

JESUS M. SANCHEZ SANCHEZ

JOSé A. SANCHEZ SaNCHEZ

JOSé L. FRANCO MARTINEZ

ANTONIO PéREZ MIRAS

Vehiculo
Grupo y Clase

SIMCA RALLYE 3
F-12/XI-12

CITROSN AX SPORT
F-20/X|-2°

JB RACING
CC-12/XVI-1°

SPEED CAR I
CC-2°/XVI-2°
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS
A-12/VI-12

RENAULT 11 TURBO
F-32/XI-1°

CITROEN AX GT
F-42/X-3°
VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
F-5/XII-2°

HYUNDAI ACCENT CUP
A2-12/1X-1°
CITROBN AX
F-62/X-4°

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
F-72/XI-3°

CITROSN AX GT
F-82/XI-5°

FORD SIERRA XR 4
F-92/XIl-4°

BMW 325 |
F-102/XII - 52

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF Il
F-112/XIl - 62

Tiempo
Total

00:02:26.957
00:02:33.532
00:02:33.773
00:02:36.898
00:02:37.936
00:02:38.408
00:02:42.554
00:02:46.471
00:02:47.378
00:02:49.592
00:02:49.808
00:02:55.432
00:02:55.881
00:02:56.690

00:03:00.278

Dif. Primero
Dif. Anterior

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:06.575
00:00:06.575

00:00:06.816
00:00:00.241

00:00:09.941
00:00:03.125

00:00:10.979
00:00:01.038

00:00:11.451
00:00:00.472

00:00:15.597
00:00:04.146

00:00:19.514
00:00:03.917

00:00:20.421
00:00:00.907

00:00:22.635
00:00:02.214

00:00:22.851
00:00:00.216

00:00:28.475
00:00:05.624

00:00:28.924
00:00:00.449

00:00:29.733
00:00:00.809

00:00:33.321
00:00:03.588
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